
Lands, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 6,827,600 6,172,400 6,894,000 6,894,000 5,695,900 5,669,700

Forest Resources 22,622,100 18,846,300 21,864,400 21,864,400 21,839,600 21,495,900

Land, Range, and Minerals 6,224,000 4,759,500 6,143,000 6,143,000 8,648,100 8,623,100

Fire Management 10,227,100 24,595,500 11,041,800 11,041,800 12,137,800 10,639,800

Scaling Practices 236,800 190,000 253,900 253,900 255,200 253,600

Total 46,137,600 54,563,700 46,197,100 46,197,100 48,576,600 46,682,100

By Fund Source

General 4,258,000 4,144,700 5,174,300 5,174,300 6,791,600 5,170,100

Dedicated 34,669,000 46,326,400 34,052,000 34,052,000 34,903,700 34,644,400

Federal 6,137,200 3,454,600 6,237,200 6,237,200 6,253,800 6,241,800

Other 1,073,400 638,000 733,600 733,600 627,500 625,800

Total 46,137,600 54,563,700 46,197,100 46,197,100 48,576,600 46,682,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 22,142,300 24,244,300 22,467,900 22,467,900 23,239,100 22,844,900

Operating Expenditures 17,718,700 25,434,100 17,482,000 17,482,000 17,553,600 17,535,900

Capital Outlay 1,351,100 1,646,700 1,281,300 1,281,300 2,780,000 1,335,400

Trustee/Benefit Payments 4,925,500 3,238,600 4,965,900 4,965,900 5,003,900 4,965,900

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 46,137,600 54,563,700 46,197,100 46,197,100 48,576,600 46,682,100

FTP Positions 261.47264.47261.47261.47260.47260.47
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Lands, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

5,174,300261.47 46,197,1003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 261.47 5,174,300 46,197,100

10,379,6000.00 10,379,6004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 10,379,600 10,379,600

(10,379,600)0.00 (10,379,600)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (10,379,600) (10,379,600)

46,197,100261.475.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 5,174,300 5,174,300261.47 46,197,100

46,197,100261.477.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 5,174,300 5,174,300261.47 46,197,100

(480,800)0.00 (2,203,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (480,800) (2,203,500)

43,993,600261.479.00  FY 2014 Base 4,693,500 4,693,500261.47 43,993,600

66,4000.00 377,00010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 66,400 377,000

4000.00 5,50010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 400 5,500

108,9000.00 999,20010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 108,900 999,200

10,9000.00 93,70010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 10,900 93,700

27,1000.00 192,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 300 3,300

45,661,600261.4711.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 4,907,200 4,880,400261.47 45,472,300

Administration

(1,255,700) (1,255,700)5.005.00 57,000 57,000Agency Reorganization12.01

79,200 79,2000.000.00 7,300 7,300Information Technology Equipment12.05

Forest Resources

(719,300) (719,300)(9.42)(9.42) (116,300) (116,300)Agency Reorganization12.01

792,000 792,0000.000.00 257,400 257,400LIMS Phase 212.02

247,600 00.003.00 112,400 0Private Forestry Specialists12.04

29,800 29,8000.000.00 0 0Timber Equipment12.06

Land, Range, and Minerals

2,034,400 2,034,4005.275.27 72,800 72,800Agency Reorganization12.01

250,000 250,0000.000.00 25,000 25,000LIMS-Lands & Waterways12.03

Fire Management

(59,400) (59,400)(0.85)(0.85) 11,200 (13,500)Agency Reorganization12.01

58,800 58,8000.000.00 0 0Fire Equipment12.07

38,000 00.000.00 38,000 0Southern Idaho Timber Protective Associa12.08

1,419,600 00.000.00 1,419,600 0Centerville Guard Station12.09

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

48,576,600264.4713.00  FY 2015 Total 6,791,600 5,170,100261.47 46,682,100

3.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (4,200)1,617,300 485,0002,379,500

1.15% 0.00% -0.08%31.26% 5.15% 1.05%
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